Spare parts M4K-10

No. Definition Quantity
1 Tension handle 1
2 Sealer handle 1

2-1 Shoe 1

2-2 Arm 1

2-3 Stem 1
3 Feedwheel support handle 1
4 Frame 1
5 Side cover 1
6 Strap lifter 2
12 Sealer handle spacer 2
13 Excentric shaft 1
15 Die holder 1
16 Cam follower 1
17 Die holder shaft 1
19 Die 3
20 Cutter blade 1
21 Feedwheel support shaft 1
22 Roll pin 1
23 Clutch plug 1
24 Feedwheel 1
25 Feedwheel shaft 1
26 Tension pawl 1
27 Spring 3
28 Tension pawl 1
29 Ratchet wheel 1
31 Support plate 1
32 Adjustment plate 1
33 Knob 2
34 Feedwheel suppotr spring 1
35 Tension pawl 1
36 Tension pawl shaft 1
37 Tension pawl shaft 1
38 Washer 2
39 Adjustment screw 1

40 Pin 2

42 Washer 1

43 Bush 1

44 Plate 2

45 Stopper 1

46 Screw 1

47 Guide arm 1

48 Guide arm 1

49 Screw 3
51 Strap guide 1
52 Strap guide 1
53 Strap guide 1
54 Screw 1
55 Strap guide 1
65 Screw 1
67 Screw 2
73 Roll pin M4x6 6
74 Screw M4x8 2
75 ScrewM4x12 2
76 Screw M5x10 1
77 Screw M6x10 1
78 Screw M6x16 4
79 Screw M4x10 2
82 Washer 1
84 Roll pin 5x25 1
85 Roll pin 6x16 2
87 Small bearing 941/12 1
88 Large bearing 941/20 1
91 Support roller 2x15,8 59
92 Roll pin 3x9,8 3
94 Retaining wire diam.1,4 1




